	NDMENT OF SOLICE	Productive success				1. Contract	Number	Pageo	fPages	
AME	NDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION / MODIFICATIO			The state of the s		D-21-C-001	1	2	
2. Am	end ment/Modification Number	3. Effective Date	4. R	Requisi	ition/Purchase F	Request No.	5. Solicitation	nCaption		
	Modification 2	See 16 C below						Maintenand		
6. Issu		Code	7	7. Admi	inistered by (If o	therthanling	Supp	ort Services		
		-	7		initialization by (in t	outer utaiting	;0)			
	e of the Chief Financial O	fficer								
	e of Contracts	20								
Wash	4 th Street, S.W. Suite E6 ington, D.C. 20024	20	-							
8. Nan	ne and Address of Contractor (I	No. street, city, county, state and zip	code)		9A. Amendm	ent of Solicita	tion No.			
FAST	Enterprises				The sub-time states of the state of the stat					
	S. Alton Way				9B. Dated (See Item 11)					
Cente	nnial, CO 80112			V	10A. Modifica	ation of Contra	act/Order No.			
	James Harrison			×		CEO	D-21-C-001			
busin	essteam@fastenterprises	s.com				OI OF	D-21-C-001			
(0//)	275-3278									
Code		Facility		\perp	10B. Dated (S		dv 1 2024			
	1	1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDME	NTS OF SOLIC	CITATIONS	lly 1, 2021			
The	above numbered solicitation is a	mended as set forth in item 14. The	hour	and da	to appoint for		is extende	d \square is not as	tondad	
(a) By	completing Items 8 and 15, and re	etuming copies of the a	e spec	cified in	the solicitation of	rasamended	, by one of the fo	ollowing metho		
offersu	mitted or (c) BV senamte letter	orfovubiob includes	the so	licitatio	n and amendme	ging receipt of ntnumber. FA	this amendment	t on each copy IR	of the	
MAY RE	SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR	OFFER If by vietus of this area of	K IH	E RECI	EIPT OF OFFER	SPRIORTO	THE HOUR AND	DATE SPEC	IFIED	
or fax, p	rovided each letter or telegram m	nakes reference to the solicitation and	d this	amend	ment, and is rece	ived prior to th	e opening hour	may be made I	by letter cified.	
12. ACC	ounting and Appropriation Data	a (If Required)								
	13. TH	IIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOD	DIFIC	ATION	S OF CONTRA	CTS/ORDER	S.			
Х		MODIFIES THE CONTRACTION	SUEB	NO A	SUESCOIDED	INITEMAAA				
^	of the Contract.									
_	The changes set forth in Item 14 are made in the contract/order no. in item 10A. B. The above numbered contract/order is modified to reflect the administrative changes (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data									
								ce, appropriat	ion	
	etc.) set forth in item 14, pursuant to the DC Financial Responsibility and Management Assistance Authority.									
	C. This supplemental agreement is entered into pursuant to authority of:									
	D. Other (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. IMP	A STATE OF THE STA									
		is not 🛛 is required to signth								
14. Des	cription of Amendment/Modific	ation(Organized by UCF Section h	eadin	ngs, inc	luding solicitation	on/contract su	bject matter wh	nere feasible.))	
		he following with Modificati								
		in reneming with Mounicati	OII #2	۷.						
		All other terms and cond	itions	e ehal	I romain una	اده مرموم				
All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.										
Evente	o provided bessite all to									
15A. Na	is provided herein, all terms an ne and Title of Signer (Type or	d conditions of the document is ref	erenc	ed in It	em 9A or 10A re	emain uncha	nged and in full	force and effe	ect.	
Tames G. Hawi on: 100 colors										
15B. Name of Contractor 15B. N										
(1	omer betains	V-21	. Disti	IICLOT (Olumpia	2-7		16C. Date Si	gned	
10	(Signature of person authorized	to sign) 3-25-2022				X		05/24/20	22	

Attachment A

1. Section B.5.2 Option Year 1 Pricing is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced as follows to incorporate the Option Year CPI Adjustment in accordance with Section B.5.3:

B.5.2 Option Year 1 Pricing (1-Jul-22 to 30 June-23)

CLIN	De	Total Price	
11	Level 1 Annual Main	\$1,675,200.00	
12	Centralized Tech Su	\$340,275.00	
13	Hosting Systems	\$1,659,495.00	
14	Fraud Detection Mai	\$323,585.82	
15	Resource Support Se	ervices (NTE)	\$4,431,741.60
	Full Time Equivalent (FTE) Resource Quantity	Hourly Rate per FTE	
15a	10+ FTE Offsite	\$188.46	
15b	10+ FTE Onsite	\$193.70	
15c	5-9 FTE Offsite	\$193.70	
15d	5-9 FTE Onsite	\$198.93	
15e	1-4 FTE Offsite	\$198.93	
15f	1-4 FTE Onsite	\$204.17	
		Total	\$8,430,297.42
	Applied	-\$200,000.00	
	Total	\$8,230,297.42	

	Optional Item Description	Price
16	Level 3 – Add On to Level 1	\$3,321,084.00

- 2. Pursuant to Section F.2.1 Option to Extend, the District hereby exercises Option Year 1 for the period of July 1, 2022, through June 30, 2023, in the Not to Exceed amount of \$8,230,297.42.
- 3. The total cumulative contract value is hereby increased from \$7,662,330.00 by \$8,230,297.42 to an amount Not to Exceed \$15,892,627.42.